Appropriation Bill 2018

Committee Stage

Amendments to be moved by the Financial Secretary

Clause	Amendment Proposed
Long title	By deleting "\$450,477,990,000" and substituting "\$462,228,990,000".
2	By deleting "\$450,477,990,000" and substituting "\$462,228,990,000".
Schedule	(a) By deleting "447,887,990,000" and substituting "459,638,990,000".
	(b) By deleting "Total 450,477,990,000" and substituting "Total 462,228,990,000".